BUREAU

Président d'honneur :

Président :

Vice président :

Correspondant :

Trésorier :

Trésorier adjoint :

Secrétaire :

Attachée administrative et de

communication :

Fetes, Buvettes :

Responsable technique et

Fourrier :

Arbitre :

référent PEF :

Responsable site internet :

Traceurs :

Sponsoring :
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BELLET Daniel
JANIN Eric
GARNIER Frédéric
GARNIER Frédéric
GARNIER Cyril

BERNARD Arnaud

DOUCELIN Valérie

MALAIN Lucie
VEYET Olivier
BONNET Philippe
BERGER Cyril
BERTHIER Agnes
BERNARD Arnaud
BUTTIN Damien
DOUCELIN Jérémy
FAUSTINO Véronique
GARNIER Nicolas
GARNIER Rémy
NAUD Corentin
PELLET Jérome

PELLET Marina

LEMONIER Bruno
SIGAUD Marc
OUAGHLANI Rayhan
HUMBERT Louis
BARRAL Baptiste
BARRAL Simon
HERRERO Mickael
JOLY Florian
JANIN Eric
GARNIER Frédéric
VEYET Olivier
BRON Frédéric

JANIN Christophe

Saison 2016 / 2017

04.74.92.14.95

06.88.73.98.60

06.13.56.64.65

06.86.94.38.53

06.11.32.71.13

06.21.32.63.60

06.07.86.81.86

06.77.40.52.85

06.08.27.38.65

06.71.53.50.32

06.11.32.71.13

06.08.53.04.89

06.10.44.96.02

06.87.80.39.18

06.08.48.26.22

06.23.66.00.26

06.35.24.81.13

06.72.71.58.73

06.89.93.24.85

06.15.67.06.53

06.33.30.53.93

06.60.35.37.96

06.09.13.20.82

06.18.76.17.99

06.23.51.30.83

06.46.49.64.03

06.14.44.61.55

06.27.83.35.02

06.21.88.40.96
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